Received Amount             0.00₹

Refund Amount          42,250.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402745 CASH1 Advance Amount  106,647.007/19/2024

SATHISH KUMAR.SOne Lakh Six Thousand Six Hundred Forty-Seven Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  42,250.00MD15-TNEHS-0001095700